
Clas 1� Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 9 Esteban Masson FR

A F4 Mygale 9 4 1:46.100 148.6
2 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR FR

A F4 Mygale 12 5 1:46.449 0.349 0.349 148.1
3 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak TH

A F4 Mygale 7 5 1:46.623 0.523 0.174 147.9
4 79 Owen Tangavelou FR

A F4 Mygale 11 6 1:46.641 0.541 0.018 147.8
5 7 Dario Cabanelas C

H
E F4 Mygale Junior 1 12 4 1:46.868 0.768 0.227 147.5

6 30 Gael Julien FR
A F4 Mygale 9 4 1:46.975 0.875 0.107 147.4

7 22 Daniel Ligier FR
A F4 Mygale 12 3 1:46.991 0.891 0.016 147.4

8 10 Alessandro Giusti FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 2 12 5 1:47.360 1.260 0.369 146.9

9 68 Hugh Barter AU
S F4 Mygale 11 8 1:47.363 1.263 0.003 146.8

10 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 3 14 5 1:47.425 1.325 0.062 146.8

11 17 Noah Andy FR
A F4 Mygale 12 4 1:47.518 1.418 0.093 146.6

12 36 Enzo Geraci FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 4 13 6 1:47.754 1.654 0.236 146.3

13 66 Enzo Richer FR
A F4 Mygale 11 6 1:48.054 1.954 0.300 145.9

14 46 Elliott Vayron FR
A F4 Mygale 11 2 1:48.287 2.187 0.233 145.6

15 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR FR
A F4 Mygale 14 10 1:50.020 3.920 1.733 143.3

09/07/2021 Page 1 / 1

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:

JOB/I-0020-ESP

LXLV AQJHO GDUFtD NXxH]

Track Status:Track Temp: 31.8 �& Air Temp: 27.8 �& Humidity: 62 % DRYPublished at:.......................

Hungaroring
Championnat de France F4
Qualifying
Provisional Results



Clas 1� Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 9 Esteban Masson FR

A F4 Mygale 9 4 1:46.100 148.6
2 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR FR

A F4 Mygale 12 5 1:46.449 0.349 0.349 148.1
3 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak TH

A F4 Mygale 7 5 1:46.623 0.523 0.174 147.9
4 79 Owen Tangavelou FR

A F4 Mygale 11 6 1:46.641 0.541 0.018 147.8
5 30 Gael Julien FR

A F4 Mygale 9 4 1:46.975 0.875 0.334 147.4
6 22 Daniel Ligier FR

A F4 Mygale 12 3 1:46.991 0.891 0.016 147.4
7 68 Hugh Barter AU

S F4 Mygale 11 8 1:47.363 1.263 0.372 146.8
8 17 Noah Andy FR

A F4 Mygale 12 4 1:47.518 1.418 0.155 146.6
9 66 Enzo Richer FR

A F4 Mygale 11 6 1:48.054 1.954 0.536 145.9
10 46 Elliott Vayron FR

A F4 Mygale 11 2 1:48.287 2.187 0.233 145.6
11 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR FR

A F4 Mygale 14 10 1:50.020 3.920 1.733 143.3

Junior
1 7 Dario Cabanelas C

H
E F4 Mygale Junior 1 12 4 1:46.868 147.5

2 10 Alessandro Giusti FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 2 12 5 1:47.360 0.492 0.492 146.9

3 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 3 14 5 1:47.425 0.557 0.065 146.8

4 36 Enzo Geraci FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 4 13 6 1:47.754 0.886 0.329 146.3
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5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:04.679 16:50:50.408 44.069 30.202 16:52:04.679
2 1:47.984 39.981 38.645 29.358 200.3 16:53:52.663
3 1:46.972 39.584 38.100 29.288 200.3 16:55:39.635
4 1:46.555 39.292 37.981 29.282 201.1 16:57:26.190
5 1:46.449 39.301 37.899 29.249 201.4 16:59:12.639
6 1:46.525 39.306 37.967 29.252 202.2 17:00:59.164
7 1:49.859 39.216 39.056 31.587 202.2 17:02:49.023
8 1:55.006 42.251 43.191 29.564 201.8 17:04:44.029
9 1:46.549 39.285 37.921 29.343 201.8 17:06:30.578

10 1:51.204 39.339 38.230 33.635 201.1 17:08:21.782
11 2:02.797 46.391 46.805 29.601 187.8 17:10:24.579
12 1:59.663 P 39.561 38.446 41.656 198.8 17:12:24.242

7 Dario Cabanelas F4 Mygale

Junior

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:11.124 16:50:54.763 43.342 33.019 16:52:11.124
2 1:50.071 40.624 39.552 29.895 201.1 16:54:01.195
3 1:47.891 39.869 38.625 29.397 202.6 16:55:49.086
4 1:46.868 39.441 38.073 29.354 202.6 16:57:35.954
5 1:46.932 39.436 38.236 29.260 203.3 16:59:22.886
6 1:47.319 39.625 38.309 29.385 203.3 17:01:10.205
7 2:24.792 51.157 53.118 40.517 200.0 17:03:34.997
8 1:47.237 39.663 38.166 29.408 200.7 17:05:22.234
9 2:08.229 P 41.489 45.966 40.774 201.1 17:07:30.463

10 3:14.763 1:58.648 44.302 31.813 17:10:45.226
11 2:19.305 39.711 38.316 1:01.278 198.1 17:13:04.531
12 4:16.622 P 1:25.637 1:21.013 1:29.972 140.9 17:17:21.153

9 Esteban Masson F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:06.809 16:50:49.698 45.241 31.870 16:52:06.809
2 1:47.961 39.483 39.056 29.422 202.6 16:53:54.770
3 1:46.576 39.334 37.941 29.301 203.7 16:55:41.346
4 1:46.100 39.192 37.814 29.094 204.1 16:57:27.446
5 1:46.029 38.993 37.802 29.234 204.1 16:59:13.475
6 1:47.612 39.190 39.248 29.174 204.9 17:01:01.087
7 1:46.166 39.165 37.817 29.184 204.1 17:02:47.253
8 1:46.678 39.230 37.970 29.478 203.3 17:04:33.931
9 2:01.218 P 42.559 41.961 36.698 202.6 17:06:35.149

10 Alessandro Giusti F4 Mygale

Junior

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:11.800 16:50:55.531 43.313 32.956 16:52:11.800
2 1:50.426 40.847 39.626 29.953 202.6 16:54:02.226
3 1:48.361 39.813 38.874 29.674 203.0 16:55:50.587
4 1:47.973 39.671 38.724 29.578 203.3 16:57:38.560
5 1:47.360 39.366 38.575 29.419 204.5 16:59:25.920
6 1:47.454 39.296 38.769 29.389 204.5 17:01:13.374
7 2:04.835 44.538 49.159 31.138 204.9 17:03:18.209
8 1:47.721 39.572 38.730 29.419 201.8 17:05:05.930
9 2:15.395 P 48.522 46.055 40.818 202.2 17:07:21.325

10 4:39.432 3:30.360 39.304 29.768 17:12:00.757
11 1:47.939 39.642 38.686 29.611 199.6 17:13:48.696
12 2:27.432 P 46.105 57.812 43.515 202.2 17:16:16.128

11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost F4 Mygale

Junior

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:23.705 16:51:08.854 42.505 32.346 16:52:23.705
2 1:57.919 39.886 44.754 33.279 201.1 16:54:21.624
3 1:48.605 39.835 38.989 29.781 201.1 16:56:10.229
4 1:47.794 39.604 38.690 29.500 201.1 16:57:58.023
5 1:47.425 39.430 38.522 29.473 203.0 16:59:45.448
6 1:47.268 39.299 38.477 29.492 203.3 17:01:32.716
7 1:57.174 42.472 43.702 31.000 203.7 17:03:29.890
8 1:47.787 39.527 38.684 29.576 201.8 17:05:17.677
9 1:47.753 39.427 38.665 29.661 201.8 17:07:05.430

10 1:57.360 P 43.366 39.962 34.032 201.4 17:09:02.790
11 2:35.254 1:26.694 38.996 29.564 17:11:38.044
12 1:49.215 39.512 39.546 30.157 200.3 17:13:27.259
13 1:53.202 41.151 38.897 33.154 200.3 17:15:20.461
14 2:22.429 P 48.383 47.753 46.293 152.3 17:17:42.890

14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:53:07.936 16:51:47.895 47.738 32.303 16:53:07.936
2 1:51.911 42.077 40.217 29.617 199.2 16:54:59.847
3 1:47.267 39.571 38.461 29.235 200.7 16:56:47.114
4 1:47.196 39.442 38.565 29.189 201.1 16:58:34.310
5 1:46.623 39.292 38.166 29.165 202.2 17:00:20.933
6 1:57.552 45.803 41.926 29.823 203.3 17:02:18.485
7 2:00.056 P 39.960 41.141 38.955 201.4 17:04:18.541
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17 Noah Andy F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:20.422 16:51:04.303 44.370 31.749 16:52:20.422
2 1:53.056 40.956 41.519 30.581 201.8 16:54:13.478
3 1:47.687 39.285 38.579 29.823 204.1 16:56:01.165
4 1:47.518 39.445 38.533 29.540 203.0 16:57:48.683
5 1:47.244 39.260 38.483 29.501 204.9 16:59:35.927
6 1:47.188 39.161 38.304 29.723 204.5 17:01:23.115
7 2:06.205 P 39.345 43.959 42.901 205.7 17:03:29.320
8 4:23.133 3:08.992 42.979 31.162 17:07:52.453
9 1:56.006 40.514 43.946 31.546 200.3 17:09:48.459

10 1:59.325 39.531 49.081 30.713 200.0 17:11:47.784
11 1:59.756 45.051 44.790 29.915 201.1 17:13:47.540
12 2:22.301 P 44.834 55.573 41.894 200.7 17:16:09.841

22 Daniel Ligier F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:08.770 16:50:50.844 45.269 32.657 16:52:08.770
2 1:49.641 40.220 39.656 29.765 205.7 16:53:58.411
3 1:46.991 39.282 38.359 29.350 203.3 16:55:45.402
4 1:46.757 39.222 38.234 29.301 203.7 16:57:32.159
5 1:46.954 39.175 38.508 29.271 203.3 16:59:19.113
6 1:47.275 39.189 38.457 29.629 204.5 17:01:06.388
7 2:26.983 50.248 55.037 41.698 197.8 17:03:33.371
8 2:15.362 52.349 52.543 30.470 143.4 17:05:48.733
9 1:47.538 39.501 38.516 29.521 202.6 17:07:36.271

10 1:46.865 39.285 38.209 29.371 201.8 17:09:23.136
11 1:47.281 39.348 38.341 29.592 201.1 17:11:10.417
12 2:28.318 P 49.243 55.751 43.324 192.5 17:13:38.735

30 Gael Julien F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:15.392 16:50:58.673 43.746 32.973 16:52:15.392
2 1:52.534 40.316 40.438 31.780 199.6 16:54:07.926
3 1:47.916 39.827 38.625 29.464 201.8 16:55:55.842
4 1:46.975 39.340 38.248 29.387 202.2 16:57:42.817
5 1:46.710 39.235 38.109 29.366 203.7 16:59:29.527
6 1:54.828 P 39.116 38.707 37.005 204.1 17:01:24.355
7 4:20.056 3:09.903 40.205 29.948 17:05:44.411
8 1:47.470 39.377 38.569 29.524 201.1 17:07:31.881
9 2:13.860 P 45.257 49.071 39.532 201.1 17:09:45.741

36 Enzo Geraci F4 Mygale

Junior

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:21.005 16:51:05.540 43.588 31.877 16:52:21.005
2 1:53.565 40.923 41.347 31.295 203.3 16:54:14.570
3 1:49.254 39.856 39.499 29.899 202.2 16:56:03.824
4 1:48.426 39.572 39.247 29.607 202.6 16:57:52.250
5 1:47.915 39.476 38.855 29.584 203.7 16:59:40.165
6 1:47.754 39.370 38.841 29.543 203.7 17:01:27.919
7 2:02.265 P 39.307 40.884 42.074 204.1 17:03:30.184
8 2:50.265 1:39.916 39.460 30.889 17:06:20.449
9 1:48.116 39.499 38.849 29.768 201.8 17:08:08.565

10 1:48.086 39.704 38.714 29.668 201.4 17:09:56.651
11 1:48.426 39.697 38.709 30.020 201.1 17:11:45.077
12 1:57.496 40.664 44.459 32.373 200.0 17:13:42.573
13 2:10.603 P 44.997 45.776 39.830 201.4 17:15:53.176

46 Elliott Vayron F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:45.122 16:51:33.517 41.343 30.262 16:52:45.122
2 1:48.287 40.276 38.539 29.472 201.4 16:54:33.409
3 1:47.006 39.777 38.073 29.156 201.1 16:56:20.415
4 1:46.641 39.463 37.957 29.221 201.8 16:58:07.056
5 1:46.681 39.554 37.971 29.156 202.2 16:59:53.737
6 1:46.734 39.425 38.075 29.234 202.2 17:01:40.471
7 2:03.877 45.346 47.522 31.009 203.0 17:03:44.348
8 1:47.010 39.687 37.938 29.385 201.4 17:05:31.358
9 2:09.132 47.440 49.835 31.857 201.4 17:07:40.490

10 1:46.944 39.481 38.054 29.409 200.7 17:09:27.434
11 2:19.121 P 47.118 48.582 43.421 196.3 17:11:46.555

51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:41.213 16:51:20.133 48.347 32.733 16:52:41.213
2 2:01.868 41.872 46.635 33.361 198.8 16:54:43.081
3 1:52.899 41.013 41.436 30.450 200.3 16:56:35.980
4 1:51.444 40.271 40.608 30.565 199.6 16:58:27.424
5 1:52.182 40.383 40.864 30.935 201.1 17:00:19.606
6 1:51.313 40.471 40.621 30.221 201.1 17:02:10.919
7 1:50.545 40.219 40.207 30.119 201.1 17:04:01.464
8 1:50.441 40.083 40.231 30.127 201.4 17:05:51.905
9 1:50.202 39.912 40.210 30.080 201.4 17:07:42.107

10 1:50.020 39.782 40.118 30.120 201.4 17:09:32.127
11 1:56.804 43.552 42.695 30.557 200.3 17:11:28.931
12 1:51.168 40.229 40.603 30.336 199.6 17:13:20.099
13 1:52.850 41.501 40.983 30.366 199.6 17:15:12.949
14 2:21.239 P 46.765 49.281 45.193 201.1 17:17:34.188
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66 Enzo Richer F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:50.253 16:51:35.862 43.015 31.376 16:52:50.253
2 1:50.881 40.637 40.036 30.208 201.1 16:54:41.134
3 1:49.236 39.854 39.498 29.884 202.2 16:56:30.370
4 1:48.294 39.609 38.988 29.697 202.6 16:58:18.664
5 1:48.370 39.403 39.078 29.889 203.7 17:00:07.034
6 1:48.054 39.595 38.959 29.500 203.0 17:01:55.088
7 2:04.994 P 40.196 44.391 40.407 203.3 17:04:00.082
8 3:43.570 2:30.028 41.524 32.018 17:07:43.652
9 1:49.431 40.247 39.310 29.874 201.8 17:09:33.083

10 1:49.116 40.075 39.114 29.927 201.8 17:11:22.199
11 2:23.661 P 44.753 51.820 47.088 201.1 17:13:45.860

68 Hugh Barter F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:08.447 16:50:50.106 45.595 32.746 16:52:08.447
2 1:52.379 39.953 42.615 29.811 203.3 16:54:00.826
3 1:47.287 39.434 38.412 29.441 203.0 16:55:48.113
4 1:46.650 39.290 38.004 29.356 202.6 16:57:34.763
5 1:46.906 39.272 38.103 29.531 204.1 16:59:21.669
6 2:04.218 P 42.057 42.430 39.731 203.3 17:01:25.887
7 3:28.347 2:16.914 41.178 30.255 17:04:54.234
8 1:47.363 39.536 38.275 29.552 202.2 17:06:41.597
9 1:46.990 39.305 38.162 29.523 202.6 17:08:28.587

10 2:00.510 41.875 45.798 32.837 201.1 17:10:29.097
11 1:58.111 P 39.310 40.853 37.948 200.0 17:12:27.208

79 Owen Tangavelou F4 Mygale

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 16:52:19.834 16:51:03.651 44.286 31.897 16:52:19.834
2 1:52.798 41.319 41.476 30.003 197.8 16:54:12.632
3 1:47.067 39.479 38.346 29.242 201.4 16:55:59.699
4 1:47.567 39.398 38.471 29.698 202.2 16:57:47.266
5 1:46.701 39.254 38.159 29.288 203.0 16:59:33.967
6 1:46.641 39.238 38.084 29.319 202.2 17:01:20.608
7 2:01.352 43.143 45.759 32.450 203.0 17:03:21.960
8 1:46.982 39.281 38.163 29.538 203.0 17:05:08.942
9 2:05.127 P 43.332 42.647 39.148 197.4 17:07:14.069

10 3:25.735 2:13.624 42.141 29.970 17:10:39.804
11 2:12.319 P 39.840 47.246 45.233 198.1 17:12:52.123
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap
Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 9 Esteban Masson 38.993 9 Esteban Masson 37.802 9 Esteban Masson 29.094 1 9 Esteban Masson 1:45.889 1:46.100 1
2 30 Gael Julien 39.116 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR 37.899 46 Elliott Vayron 29.156 2 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR 1:46.364 1:46.449 2
3 17 Noah Andy 39.161 46 Elliott Vayron 37.938 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak 29.165 3 46 Elliott Vayron 1:46.519 1:48.287 14
4 22 Daniel Ligier 39.175 68 Hugh Barter 38.004 79 Owen Tangavelou 29.242 4 79 Owen Tangavelou 1:46.564 1:46.641 4
5 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR 39.216 7 Dario Cabanelas 38.073 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR 29.249 5 30 Gael Julien 1:46.591 1:46.975 6
6 79 Owen Tangavelou 39.238 79 Owen Tangavelou 38.084 7 Dario Cabanelas 29.260 6 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak 1:46.623 1:46.623 3
7 68 Hugh Barter 39.272 30 Gael Julien 38.109 22 Daniel Ligier 29.271 7 68 Hugh Barter 1:46.632 1:47.363 9
8 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak 39.292 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak 38.166 68 Hugh Barter 29.356 8 22 Daniel Ligier 1:46.655 1:46.991 7
9 10 Alessandro Giusti 39.296 22 Daniel Ligier 38.209 30 Gael Julien 29.366 9 7 Dario Cabanelas 1:46.769 1:46.868 5
10 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost 39.299 17 Noah Andy 38.304 10 Alessandro Giusti 29.389 10 17 Noah Andy 1:46.966 1:47.518 11
11 36 Enzo Geraci 39.307 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost 38.477 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost 29.473 11 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost 1:47.249 1:47.425 10
12 66 Enzo Richer 39.403 10 Alessandro Giusti 38.575 66 Enzo Richer 29.500 12 10 Alessandro Giusti 1:47.260 1:47.360 8
13 46 Elliott Vayron 39.425 36 Enzo Geraci 38.709 17 Noah Andy 29.501 13 36 Enzo Geraci 1:47.559 1:47.754 12
14 7 Dario Cabanelas 39.436 66 Enzo Richer 38.959 36 Enzo Geraci 29.543 14 66 Enzo Richer 1:47.862 1:48.054 13
15 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR 39.782 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR 40.118 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR 30.080 15 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR 1:49.980 1:50.020 15
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap
1 9 Esteban Masson FR

A F4 Mygale 1:46.100 4 1:46.576 3 1:46.678 8 1:47.612 6 1:47.961 2

2 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR FR
A F4 Mygale 1:46.449 5 1:46.525 6 1:46.549 9 1:46.972 3 1:47.984 2

3 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak TH
A F4 Mygale 1:46.623 5 1:47.196 4 1:47.267 3 1:51.911 2 1:57.552 6

4 79 Owen Tangavelou FR
A F4 Mygale 1:46.641 6 1:46.701 5 1:46.982 8 1:47.067 3 1:47.567 4

5 7 Dario Cabanelas C
H

E F4 Mygale Junior 1 1:46.868 4 1:47.237 8 1:47.319 6 1:47.891 3 1:50.071 2

6 30 Gael Julien FR
A F4 Mygale 1:46.975 4 1:47.470 8 1:47.916 3 1:52.534 2 2:13.860 9

7 22 Daniel Ligier FR
A F4 Mygale 1:46.991 3 1:49.641 2 2:15.362 8 2:28.318 12

8 10 Alessandro Giusti FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 2 1:47.360 5 1:47.454 6 1:47.721 8 1:47.939 11 1:47.973 4

9 68 Hugh Barter AU
S F4 Mygale 1:47.363 8 1:52.379 2 1:58.111 11 2:00.510 10 2:04.218 6

10 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 3 1:47.425 5 1:47.753 9 1:47.787 8 1:47.794 4 1:48.605 3

11 17 Noah Andy FR
A F4 Mygale 1:47.518 4 1:47.687 3 1:53.056 2 1:56.006 9 1:59.325 10

12 36 Enzo Geraci FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 4 1:47.754 6 1:47.915 5 1:48.086 10 1:48.116 9 1:48.426 4

13 66 Enzo Richer FR
A F4 Mygale 1:48.054 6 1:48.294 4 1:48.370 5 1:49.116 10 1:49.236 3

14 46 Elliott Vayron FR
A F4 Mygale 1:48.287 2 2:03.877 7 2:09.132 9 2:19.121 11

15 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR FR
A F4 Mygale 1:50.020 10 1:50.202 9 1:50.441 8 1:50.545 7 1:51.168 12

09/07/2021 Page 1 / 1

Hungaroring
Championnat de France F4
Qualifying
Best 5 Lap Times



Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
1 17 Noah Andy FR

A F4 Mygale 205.7 7 204.9 5 204.5 6 204.1 3 203.0 4 204.4

2 22 Daniel Ligier FR
A F4 Mygale 205.7 2 204.5 6 203.7 4 203.3 3 203.3 5 204.1

3 9 Esteban Masson FR
A F4 Mygale 204.9 6 204.1 4 204.1 5 204.1 7 203.7 3 204.2

4 10 Alessandro Giusti FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 1 204.9 7 204.5 5 204.5 6 203.3 4 203.0 3 204.0

5 30 Gael Julien FR
A F4 Mygale 204.1 6 203.7 5 202.2 4 201.8 3 201.1 8 202.6

6 36 Enzo Geraci FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 2 204.1 7 203.7 5 203.7 6 203.3 2 202.6 4 203.5

7 68 Hugh Barter AU
S F4 Mygale 204.1 5 203.3 2 203.3 6 203.0 3 202.6 4 203.3

8 11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost FR
A F4 Mygale Junior 3 203.7 7 203.3 6 203.0 5 201.8 8 201.8 9 202.7

9 66 Enzo Richer FR
A F4 Mygale 203.7 5 203.3 7 203.0 6 202.6 4 202.2 3 203.0

10 7 Dario Cabanelas C
H

E F4 Mygale Junior 4 203.3 5 203.3 6 202.6 3 202.6 4 201.1 2 202.6

11 14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak TH
A F4 Mygale 203.3 6 202.2 5 201.4 7 201.1 4 200.7 3 201.7

12 46 Elliott Vayron FR
A F4 Mygale 203.0 7 202.2 5 202.2 6 201.8 4 201.4 2 202.1

13 79 Owen Tangavelou FR
A F4 Mygale 203.0 5 203.0 7 203.0 8 202.2 4 202.2 6 202.7

14 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR FR
A F4 Mygale 202.2 6 202.2 7 201.8 8 201.8 9 201.4 5 201.9

15 51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR FR
A F4 Mygale 201.4 8 201.4 9 201.4 10 201.1 5 201.1 6 201.3
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h
2 16:53:52.663 3:52.663 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR FR

A F4 Mygale 1:47.984 146.0
2 16:53:54.770 3:54.770 9 Esteban Masson FR

A F4 Mygale 1:47.961 146.0
3 16:55:39.635 5:39.635 5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR FR

A F4 Mygale 1:46.972 147.4
3 16:55:41.346 5:41.346 9 Esteban Masson FR

A F4 Mygale 1:46.576 147.9
4 16:57:27.446 7:27.446 9 Esteban Masson FR

A F4 Mygale 1:46.100 148.6
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Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Km/h Session
9 Esteban Masson FR

A F4 Mygale 208.0 Free Practice
17 Noah Andy FR

A F4 Mygale 206.8 Free Practice
5 MDFpR CDSLHWWR FR

A F4 Mygale 206.8 Free Practice
66 Enzo Richer FR

A F4 Mygale 206.8 Free Practice
36 Enzo Geraci FR

A F4 Mygale Junior 1 206.5 Free Practice
30 Gael Julien FR

A F4 Mygale 205.7 Free Practice
22 Daniel Ligier FR

A F4 Mygale 205.7 Free Practice
79 Owen Tangavelou FR

A F4 Mygale 205.3 Free Practice
46 Elliott Vayron FR

A F4 Mygale 205.3 Free Practice
68 Hugh Barter AU

S F4 Mygale 205.3 Free Practice
11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost FR

A F4 Mygale Junior 2 205.3 Free Practice
10 Alessandro Giusti FR

A F4 Mygale Junior 3 204.9 Free Practice
7 Dario Cabanelas C

H
E F4 Mygale Junior 4 204.5 Free Practice

14 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak TH
A F4 Mygale 204.1 Free Practice

51 AQJpOLQD FDYDULR FR
A F4 Mygale 203.7 Free Practice
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7 Dario Cabanelas F4 Mygale

Junior

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:07:27.297 17:07:27.297 17:08:47.512 1:20.215 1:20.215

10 Alessandro Giusti F4 Mygale

Junior

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:07:18.417 17:07:18.417 17:10:12.994 2:54.577 2:54.577

11 Pierre-Alexandre Provost F4 Mygale

Junior

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:08:59.971 17:08:59.971 17:09:52.743 52.772 52.772

17 Noah Andy F4 Mygale

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:03:25.163 17:03:25.163 17:05:55.743 2:30.580 2:30.580

30 Gael Julien F4 Mygale

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:01:21.446 17:01:21.446 17:03:55.663 2:34.217 2:34.217

36 Enzo Geraci F4 Mygale

Junior

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:03:26.213 17:03:26.213 17:04:32.732 1:06.519 1:06.519

66 Enzo Richer F4 Mygale

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:03:56.894 17:03:56.894 17:05:48.909 1:52.015 1:52.015

68 Hugh Barter F4 Mygale

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:01:22.720 17:01:22.720 17:03:04.186 1:41.466 1:41.466

79 Owen Tangavelou F4 Mygale

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 17:07:10.694 17:07:10.694 17:08:48.510 1:37.816 1:37.816
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